
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

23 April 2023 - 11:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.05
(0:13.50)

0:58.55
(0:11.39)

0:47.16
(0:12.23)

0:34.93
(0:11.69)

0:23.24
(0:11.26)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ABOUNDING 7 66.1 0:11.07 1:12.05 [1] 0:58.20 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:34.54 [4] 0:23.05 [4] 0:11.98 [1] 1:12.05 0:34.54

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.54) (0:12.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.07) (0:11.98)

2 3 GOLDEN DECADE 6 65.9 0:11.15 1:12.21 [2] 0:58.33 [5] 0:46.61 [5] 0:34.34 [6] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.58 [5] 0.8L 0:34.34 -4

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.72) (0:12.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.15) (0:11.58)

3 8 ARAMINTA 11 66.7 0:11.32 1:12.31 [3] 0:58.55 [3] 0:47.11 [3] 0:34.99 [2] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.14 [2] 1.3L 0:34.99 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.44) (0:12.12) (0:11.53) (0:11.32) (0:12.14)

4 1 SPICY LEGEND 5 66.7 0:11.39 1:12.69 [4] 0:59.19 [1] 0:47.80 [1] 0:35.57 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.43 [3] 3.3L 0:35.57 -1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.39) (0:12.23) (0:11.69) (0:11.45) (0:12.43)

5 9 ALOLA 2 66.3 0:11.44 1:12.70 [5] 0:58.95 [2] 0:47.51 [2] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.73 [3] 0:12.26 [4] 3.4L 0:35.33 -4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.44) (0:12.18) (0:11.60) (0:11.47) (0:12.26)

6 10 MIZZ ISLE 1 64.7 0:11.32 1:13.02 [6] 0:58.80 [7] 0:47.21 [7] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:11.91 [6] 5.2L 0:35.14 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.59) (0:12.07) (0:11.91) (0:11.32) (0:11.91)

7 5 SHY GUY 3 65.2 0:11.52 1:13.04 [7] 0:58.90 [6] 0:47.36 [6] 0:35.21 [5] 0:23.38 [6] 0:11.86 [7] 5.3L 0:35.21 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.54) (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.52) (0:11.86)

8 11 PHARMA BOOM 8 65.2 0:11.60 1:13.89 [8] 0:59.51 [8] 0:47.89 [8] 0:35.86 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.34 [8] 10.1L 0:35.86 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.62) (0:12.03) (0:11.92) (0:11.60) (0:12.34)

9 12 CAPITAL EM 4 64.0 0:11.53 1:14.01 [9] 0:59.58 [9] 0:47.80 [9] 0:35.65 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:12.33 [9] 10.6L 0:35.65 -2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.15) (0:11.79) (0:11.53) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Limero (#2), Purveyor (#4), Salt Lake Betty (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Class 5 Handicap - 1000m

23 April 2023 - 12:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.71
(0:13.29)

0:44.42
(0:10.69)

0:33.73
(0:10.78)

0:22.95
(0:11.13)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HIGHLAND SON 4 69.3 0:10.70 0:57.71 [1] 0:44.08 [4] 0:33.38 [5] 0:22.68 [3] 0:11.82 [1] 0:57.71 0:33.38

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.70) (0:10.70) (0:10.86) (0:11.82)

2 6 BELISTIC MAN 3 70.2 0:10.55 0:58.30 [2] 0:44.86 [2] 0:34.31 [2] 0:23.54 [1] 0:12.33 [2] 3.3L 0:34.31 -1

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.55) (0:10.77) (0:11.21) (0:12.33)

3 5 GO DEEP 2 69.3 0:10.47 0:58.82 [3] 0:44.97 [5] 0:34.50 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.41 [5] 6.3L 0:34.50 -5

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:10.47) (0:10.77) (0:11.32) (0:12.41)

4 8 LOGAN'S BLADE 1 68.2 0:10.69 0:58.86 [4] 0:45.57 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:24.07 [2] 0:12.59 [3] 6.5L 0:34.88 -2

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.69) (0:10.81) (0:11.48) (0:12.59)

5 1 ARGYLE LANE 7 68.8 0:10.64 0:59.17 [5] 0:45.55 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.75 [4] 8.3L 0:34.91 +2

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.64) (0:10.87) (0:11.29) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Celestial Sol (#3), Enabler (#4), Deep Fire (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

23 April 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.08
(0:13.17)

0:44.91
(0:11.03)

0:33.88
(0:11.31)

0:22.57
(0:11.04)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GREAT ASPIRATIONS 7 68.5 0:10.91 0:58.08 [1] 0:44.50 [4] 0:33.52 [6] 0:22.28 [5] 0:11.37 [4] 0:58.08 0:33.52

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:13.58) (0:10.98) (0:11.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.37)

2 7 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 1 68.2 0:11.03 0:58.27 [2] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.07 [1] 0:22.76 [3] 0:11.72 [3] 1L 0:34.07 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.04) (0:11.72)

3 2 LOST IN TRANSIT 10 68.8 0:10.88 0:58.43 [3] 0:44.91 [2] 0:33.93 [5] 0:22.70 [4] 0:11.82 [2] 1.8L 0:33.93 +4

Bailey Wheeler 800m 400m (0:13.52) (0:10.98) (0:11.23) (0:10.88) (0:11.82)

4 9 BEMOTE 4 67.4 0:10.85 0:58.50 [4] 0:44.92 [5] 0:34.07 [3] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 2.1L 0:34.07 -5

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.95)

5 6 MAID TO FIT 9 68.1 0:10.96 0:58.56 [5] 0:44.82 [8] 0:33.84 [8] 0:22.61 [6] 0:11.65 [5] 2.3L 0:33.84 +2

James Orman 800m 400m (0:13.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.23) (0:10.96) (0:11.65)

6 10 LAGUNA DE CHICABEL 5 67.4 0:10.98 0:58.79 [6] 0:45.14 [7] 0:34.09 [7] 0:22.65 [9] 0:11.67 [7] 3.6L 0:34.09 -4

Minonette Kennedy 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.05) (0:11.44) (0:10.98) (0:11.67)

7 1 KARAOKE AL 3 68.0 0:10.95 0:59.05 [7] 0:45.21 [9] 0:34.26 [9] 0:22.92 [7] 0:11.67 [9] 5.1L 0:34.26 -3

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.25) (0:11.67)

8 3 SECRET STATEMENT 6 69.7 0:10.77 0:59.10 [8] 0:45.50 [6] 0:34.73 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.22 [6] 5.3L 0:34.73 -3

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.77) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:12.22)

9 5 SUPIDOCHARGED 2 68.2 0:10.78 0:59.14 [9] 0:45.07 [10] 0:34.29 [10] 0:22.92 [10] 0:11.84 [8] 5.5L 0:34.29 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.07) (0:10.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.84)

10 8 QUEEN'S REIGN 8 69.0 0:10.93 1:03.13 [10] 0:49.58 [3] 0:38.65 [4] 0:26.98 [8] 0:14.58 [10] 29L 0:38.65 +1

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.67) (0:12.40) (0:14.58)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PARKLANDS TAVERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

23 April 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.40
(0:13.27)

0:45.13
(0:10.94)

0:34.19
(0:11.21)

0:22.98
(0:11.24)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZOUMETEOR 6 68.4 0:10.87 0:58.40 [1] 0:44.70 [6] 0:33.83 [5] 0:22.74 [4] 0:11.74 [2] 0:58.40 0:33.83

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.00) (0:11.74)

2 6 ASHILLA 10 67.1 0:10.98 0:58.59 [2] 0:44.76 [8] 0:33.76 [8] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.73 [4] 1L 0:33.76 -2

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.00) (0:11.05) (0:10.98) (0:11.73)

3 8 MA'S EPIC 4 70.5 0:10.57 0:58.62 [3] 0:44.92 [5] 0:34.35 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:11.94 [1] 1.1L 0:34.35 -7

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.17) (0:11.94)

4 7 ON THE TARGET 2 67.9 0:10.94 0:58.62 [4] 0:45.35 [1] 0:34.41 [2] 0:23.20 [2] 0:11.91 [3] 1.2L 0:34.41 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.91)

5 9 READY TO BOOM 1 68.5 0:10.99 0:58.73 [5] 0:45.24 [3] 0:34.25 [4] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.84 [7] 1.7L 0:34.25 -3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:11.16) (0:11.84)

6 5 RIPPER SHANK 3 68.4 0:11.02 0:58.76 [6] 0:45.12 [4] 0:34.08 [7] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.88 [6] 1.8L 0:34.08 -5

Anthony Allen Overall 600m (0:13.64) (0:11.04) (0:11.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.88)

7 4 ENTERPRISE LEGEND 7 67.9 0:10.81 0:58.79 [7] 0:45.09 [7] 0:34.28 [6] 0:23.08 [8] 0:11.89 [8] 2L 0:34.28 -6

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.19) (0:11.89)

8 3 ORIENT'S SECRET 11 66.9 0:10.95 0:58.85 [8] 0:44.86 [9] 0:33.78 [10] 0:22.61 [10] 0:11.66 [10] 2.2L 0:33.78 +1

Ashley Morgan 600m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.08) (0:11.17) (0:10.95) (0:11.66)

9 2 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 8 68.4 0:10.77 0:58.98 [9] 0:44.61 [10] 0:33.84 [9] 0:22.84 [9] 0:11.82 [9] 3L 0:33.84 -6

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:14.37) (0:10.77) (0:11.00) (0:11.02) (0:11.82)

10 10 GERRYMANDER 5 67.4 0:11.03 0:59.10 [10] 0:45.77 [2] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.28 [5] 3.5L 0:34.74 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:11.03) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:12.28)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PARKLANDS TAVERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

23 April 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.40
(0:13.27)

0:45.13
(0:10.94)

0:34.19
(0:11.21)

0:22.98
(0:11.24)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MISHANI JET 9 67.3 0:10.93 1:00.67 [11] 0:46.10 [11] 0:35.17 [11] 0:24.10 [11] 0:12.83 [11] 12.5L 0:35.17 -4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.57) (0:10.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.27) (0:12.83)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

23 April 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.97
(0:13.11)

1:37.86
(0:10.99)

1:26.87
(0:11.62)

1:15.25
(0:12.20)

1:03.05
(0:12.37)

0:50.68
(0:12.55)

0:38.13
(0:12.80)

0:38.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SECRET RED 2 64.5 0:11.39 1:50.97 [1] 1:36.82 [7] 1:25.43 [8] 1:13.72 [8] 1:01.35 [8] 0:48.86 [8] 0:36.70 [7] 0:36.70

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:14.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.71) (0:12.37) (0:12.49) (0:12.16) (0:11.92)

2 7 RALLY 1 64.6 0:11.34 1:51.19 [2] 1:37.37 [3] 1:26.03 [6] 1:14.17 [5] 1:01.76 [5] 0:49.14 [6] 0:37.06 [5] 0:37.06 -2

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:13.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.86) (0:12.41) (0:12.62) (0:12.08) (0:12.19)

3 3 LOOSE UNIT 14 64.9 0:11.28 1:51.22 [3] 1:37.63 [2] 1:26.35 [3] 1:14.65 [4] 1:02.22 [4] 0:49.49 [4] 0:37.46 [3] 0:37.46 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:13.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.70) (0:12.43) (0:12.73) (0:12.03) (0:12.03)

4 11 PSYCHIC ROSE 15 64.8 0:11.38 1:51.43 [4] 1:37.00 [10] 1:25.62 [9] 1:13.71 [10] 1:01.38 [9] 0:48.94 [9] 0:36.86 [9] 0:36.86 +3

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:14.43) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:12.33) (0:12.44) (0:12.08) (0:11.80)

5 10 ARTFUL GIRL 9 66.1 0:11.19 1:51.50 [5] 1:37.27 [8] 1:26.08 [7] 1:14.40 [7] 1:01.88 [7] 0:49.29 [7] 0:36.94 [8] 0:36.94 +10

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 1600m (0:14.23) (0:11.19) (0:11.68) (0:12.52) (0:12.59) (0:12.35) (0:12.07)

6 2 THE KHAN 12 67.4 0:11.09 1:51.77 [6] 1:37.76 [6] 1:26.67 [5] 1:14.73 [6] 1:02.27 [6] 0:49.76 [5] 0:37.70 [4] 0:37.70 +8

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.94) (0:12.46) (0:12.51) (0:12.06) (0:12.40)

7 5 BIRMINGHAM 5 67.5 0:11.01 1:51.87 [7] 1:38.00 [5] 1:26.99 [4] 1:15.55 [2] 1:03.27 [2] 0:50.53 [2] 0:38.15 [2] 0:38.15 +2

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:13.87) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:12.28) (0:12.74) (0:12.38) (0:12.22)

8 13 TAVIESLASS 7 67.6 0:11.01 1:52.01 [8] 1:38.14 [4] 1:27.13 [2] 1:15.43 [3] 1:03.05 [3] 0:50.41 [3] 0:37.77 [6] 0:37.77 +2

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:13.87) (0:11.01) (0:11.70) (0:12.38) (0:12.64) (0:12.64) (0:12.43)

9 8 CAOIMHE 3 64.0 0:11.47 1:52.18 [9] 1:37.75 [9] 1:26.28 [10] 1:14.48 [9] 1:02.05 [11] 0:49.57 [11] 0:37.53 [10] 0:37.53 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.43) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:12.43) (0:12.48) (0:12.04) (0:12.13)

10 12 TANTALUM 16 64.7 0:11.34 1:52.29 [10] 1:37.55 [12] 1:26.21 [12] 1:14.42 [12] 1:01.93 [12] 0:49.50 [12] 0:37.52 [11] 0:37.52 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1600m 1600m (0:14.74) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:12.49) (0:12.43) (0:11.98) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#1), Toptimistic (#14), Bramble Bay (#15), A Devil's Chance (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

23 April 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.97
(0:13.11)

1:37.86
(0:10.99)

1:26.87
(0:11.62)

1:15.25
(0:12.20)

1:03.05
(0:12.37)

0:50.68
(0:12.55)

0:38.13
(0:12.80)

0:38.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 CALL ME HILTON 11 66.6 0:11.57 1:52.33 [11] 1:37.88 [11] 1:26.31 [11] 1:14.46 [11] 1:02.25 [10] 0:49.78 [10] 0:37.45 [12] 0:37.45 +6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:14.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:12.21) (0:12.47) (0:12.33) (0:12.00)

12 9 HALF MOON BAY 6 68.5 0:10.99 1:52.37 [12] 1:39.26 [1] 1:28.27 [1] 1:16.65 [1] 1:04.45 [1] 0:52.08 [1] 0:39.53 [1] 0:39.53 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1600m (0:13.11) (0:10.99) (0:11.62) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:12.55) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#1), Toptimistic (#14), Bramble Bay (#15), A Devil's Chance (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

23 April 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.33
(0:12.45)

0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:38.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SECRET RED 2 64.5 0:11.39 0:24.78 [5] 0:12.65 [4] 1:50.97 0:36.70

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:12.13) (0:12.65)

2 7 RALLY 1 64.6 0:11.34 0:24.87 [4] 0:12.84 [2] 1.3L 0:37.06 -2

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.03) (0:12.84)

3 3 LOOSE UNIT 14 64.9 0:11.28 0:25.43 [2] 0:13.13 [1] 1.5L 0:37.46 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:12.30) (0:13.13)

4 11 PSYCHIC ROSE 15 64.8 0:11.38 0:25.06 [6] 0:13.06 [3] 2.5L 0:36.86 +3

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:12.00) (0:13.06)

5 10 ARTFUL GIRL 9 66.1 0:11.19 0:24.87 [9] 0:12.71 [8] 2.8L 0:36.94 +10

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 1600m (0:12.16) (0:12.71)

6 2 THE KHAN 12 67.4 0:11.09 0:25.30 [7] 0:13.01 [7] 4.3L 0:37.70 +8

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:12.29) (0:13.01)

7 5 BIRMINGHAM 5 67.5 0:11.01 0:25.93 [3] 0:13.46 [5] 4.8L 0:38.15 +2

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:12.47) (0:13.46)

8 13 TAVIESLASS 7 67.6 0:11.01 0:25.34 [8] 0:13.08 [9] 5.6L 0:37.77 +2

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.08)

9 8 CAOIMHE 3 64.0 0:11.47 0:25.40 [10] 0:13.27 [10] 6.6L 0:37.53 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.13) (0:13.27)

10 12 TANTALUM 16 64.7 0:11.34 0:25.33 [12] 0:13.10 [12] 7.1L 0:37.52 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1600m 1600m (0:12.23) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#1), Toptimistic (#14), Bramble Bay (#15), A Devil's Chance (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

23 April 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.33
(0:12.45)

0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:38.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 CALL ME HILTON 11 66.6 0:11.57 0:25.45 [11] 0:13.32 [11] 7.3L 0:37.45 +6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:12.13) (0:13.32)

12 9 HALF MOON BAY 6 68.5 0:10.99 0:26.73 [1] 0:13.95 [6] 7.5L 0:39.53 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1600m (0:12.78) (0:13.95)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#1), Toptimistic (#14), Bramble Bay (#15), A Devil's Chance (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BUNDY CHOP SHOP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2200m

23 April 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:21.54
(0:16.78)

2:04.76
(0:11.66)

1:53.10
(0:12.68)

1:40.42
(0:12.80)

1:27.62
(0:13.08)

1:14.54
(0:12.49)

1:02.05
(0:12.54)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LIKEABEEL 4 62.8 0:11.71 2:21.54 [1] 2:03.97 [7] 1:52.21 [7] 1:39.71 [6] 1:26.87 [6] 1:13.97 [5] 1:01.36 [6] 0:36.06

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.57) (0:11.76) (0:12.50) (0:12.84) (0:12.90) (0:12.61) (0:12.54)

2 1 READILY AVAILABULL 11 64.0 0:11.89 2:21.58 [2] 2:04.80 [1] 1:52.91 [2] 1:40.27 [2] 1:27.47 [2] 1:14.40 [2] 1:01.91 [3] 0:36.45 +8

Bailey Wheeler Overall 2000m (0:16.78) (0:11.89) (0:12.64) (0:12.80) (0:13.07) (0:12.49) (0:12.68)

3 10 HE'S VIRAL 5 63.0 0:11.82 2:21.98 [3] 2:04.51 [6] 1:52.69 [6] 1:40.01 [7] 1:27.15 [7] 1:14.30 [7] 1:01.81 [7] 0:36.62 +6

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:17.47) (0:11.82) (0:12.68) (0:12.86) (0:12.85) (0:12.49) (0:12.58)

4 8 EYELEFTIT 12 62.4 0:11.63 2:22.11 [4] 2:04.31 [9] 1:52.68 [8] 1:40.06 [8] 1:27.09 [8] 1:14.21 [8] 1:01.44 [8] 0:36.49 -2

Angela Jones Overall 2000m (0:17.80) (0:11.63) (0:12.62) (0:12.97) (0:12.88) (0:12.77) (0:12.36)

5 7 GRIPPING 3 63.8 0:11.87 2:22.14 [5] 2:05.14 [3] 1:53.27 [3] 1:40.59 [3] 1:27.86 [3] 1:14.84 [4] 1:02.30 [4] 0:36.93 +11

Andrew Mallyon Overall 2000m (0:17.00) (0:11.87) (0:12.68) (0:12.73) (0:13.02) (0:12.54) (0:12.68)

6 2 CONTRITION 1 63.5 0:11.84 2:22.42 [6] 2:05.31 [5] 1:53.47 [4] 1:40.75 [4] 1:27.94 [4] 1:14.76 [6] 1:02.26 [5] 0:37.09 +4

James Orman Overall 2000m (0:17.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.72) (0:12.81) (0:13.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.45)

7 9 LEORED 10 62.3 0:11.73 2:22.62 [7] 2:04.92 [8] 1:53.19 [9] 1:40.40 [9] 1:27.46 [9] 1:14.54 [9] 1:01.96 [9] 0:37.00 +9

Nikita Beriman 2000m 2000m (0:17.70) (0:11.73) (0:12.79) (0:12.94) (0:12.92) (0:12.58) (0:12.41)

8 5 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 2 65.8 0:11.57 2:23.09 [8] 2:06.22 [2] 1:54.65 [1] 1:41.97 [1] 1:29.17 [1] 1:16.09 [1] 1:03.60 [1] 0:38.10 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 2000m (0:16.87) (0:11.57) (0:12.68) (0:12.80) (0:13.08) (0:12.49) (0:12.54)

9 11 HARBELLE 8 63.9 0:12.00 2:23.45 [9] 2:06.40 [4] 1:54.40 [5] 1:41.67 [5] 1:28.89 [5] 1:16.24 [3] 1:03.88 [2] 0:37.92 +10

Cody Collis Overall 2000m (0:17.05) (0:12.00) (0:12.73) (0:12.78) (0:12.65) (0:12.36) (0:13.04)

10 12 GENERAL WOLFFE 6 62.0 0:11.85 2:23.57 [10] 2:05.27 [10] 1:53.42 [10] 1:40.97 [10] 1:27.88 [10] 1:15.09 [10] 1:02.48 [10] 0:37.57 +10

Andrew Spinks 2000m 2000m (0:18.30) (0:11.85) (0:12.45) (0:13.09) (0:12.79) (0:12.61) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Lucasayd (#3), Firebox (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BUNDY CHOP SHOP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2200m

23 April 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.51
(0:12.96)

0:36.55
(0:12.43)

0:24.12
(0:11.98)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LIKEABEEL 4 62.8 0:11.71 0:48.82 [6] 0:36.06 [6] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.01 [3] 2:21.54 0:36.06

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.76) (0:12.34) (0:11.71) (0:12.01)

2 1 READILY AVAILABULL 11 64.0 0:11.89 0:49.23 [2] 0:36.45 [2] 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.18 [1] 0.2L 0:36.45 +8

Bailey Wheeler Overall 2000m (0:12.78) (0:12.29) (0:11.98) (0:12.18)

3 10 HE'S VIRAL 5 63.0 0:11.82 0:49.23 [7] 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.40 [4] 0:12.45 [4] 2.5L 0:36.62 +6

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:12.61) (0:12.22) (0:11.95) (0:12.45)

4 8 EYELEFTIT 12 62.4 0:11.63 0:49.08 [8] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.33 [5] 3L 0:36.49 -2

Angela Jones Overall 2000m (0:12.59) (0:12.27) (0:11.89) (0:12.33)

5 7 GRIPPING 3 63.8 0:11.87 0:49.62 [4] 0:36.93 [4] 0:24.67 [2] 0:12.65 [2] 3.2L 0:36.93 +11

Andrew Mallyon Overall 2000m (0:12.69) (0:12.26) (0:12.02) (0:12.65)

6 2 CONTRITION 1 63.5 0:11.84 0:49.81 [3] 0:37.09 [3] 0:24.76 [3] 0:12.57 [6] 4.7L 0:37.09 +4

James Orman Overall 2000m (0:12.72) (0:12.33) (0:12.19) (0:12.57)

7 9 LEORED 10 62.3 0:11.73 0:49.55 [9] 0:37.00 [9] 0:24.77 [8] 0:12.62 [7] 5.7L 0:37.00 +9

Nikita Beriman 2000m 2000m (0:12.55) (0:12.23) (0:12.15) (0:12.62)

8 5 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 2 65.8 0:11.57 0:51.06 [1] 0:38.10 [1] 0:25.48 [5] 0:13.04 [8] 8.2L 0:38.10 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 2000m (0:12.96) (0:12.62) (0:12.44) (0:13.04)

9 11 HARBELLE 8 63.9 0:12.00 0:50.84 [5] 0:37.92 [8] 0:25.43 [9] 0:13.17 [9] 10.2L 0:37.92 +10

Cody Collis Overall 2000m (0:12.92) (0:12.49) (0:12.26) (0:13.17)

10 12 GENERAL WOLFFE 6 62.0 0:11.85 0:50.04 [10] 0:37.57 [10] 0:25.23 [10] 0:13.04 [10] 10.7L 0:37.57 +10

Andrew Spinks 2000m 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.34) (0:12.19) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Lucasayd (#3), Firebox (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1200m

23 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.79
(0:13.50)

0:58.29
(0:11.42)

0:46.87
(0:11.88)

0:34.99
(0:11.41)

0:23.58
(0:11.51)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 JIMMY'S DREAM 7 66.9 0:11.09 1:11.79 [1] 0:57.45 [9] 0:46.12 [10] 0:34.12 [11] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.85 [7] 1:11.79 0:34.12

Brodie Loy 600m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.33) (0:12.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.85)

2 4 ORPHAN'S TRUST 11 66.8 0:11.11 1:11.86 [2] 0:57.84 [6] 0:46.47 [6] 0:34.68 [5] 0:23.12 [4] 0:12.01 [1] 0.3L 0:34.68 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:11.56) (0:11.11) (0:12.01)

3 3 ADONISEA 1 66.9 0:11.29 1:11.88 [3] 0:57.84 [7] 0:46.40 [7] 0:34.57 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:11.87 [8] 0.4L 0:34.57 -6

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.29) (0:11.87)

4 12 RUBY CHICKS 3 66.8 0:11.32 1:11.89 [4] 0:58.24 [3] 0:46.75 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.14 [2] 0.5L 0:34.86 -7

Nikita Beriman 1000m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:11.40) (0:11.32) (0:12.14)

5 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 5 66.7 0:11.11 1:11.95 [5] 0:57.85 [8] 0:46.38 [8] 0:34.52 [8] 0:22.99 [8] 0:11.88 [6] 0.7L 0:34.52 +0

Damien Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.11) (0:11.88)

6 1 LE HEROS 12 67.8 0:11.41 1:12.13 [6] 0:58.63 [1] 0:47.21 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:12.41 [3] 1.7L 0:35.33 -6

Luke Tarrant Overall 600m (0:13.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.88) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:12.41)

7 5 AMORE VELOCE 14 68.5 0:11.36 1:12.16 [7] 0:58.62 [2] 0:47.05 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.65 [3] 0:12.29 [4] 1.9L 0:35.17 -4

Cody Collis Overall 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.88) (0:11.52) (0:11.36) (0:12.29)

8 9 PRICKLY POPPY 16 66.3 0:11.17 1:12.17 [8] 0:57.45 [11] 0:46.14 [12] 0:34.30 [12] 0:23.03 [12] 0:11.86 [11] 2L 0:34.30 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:11.27) (0:11.17) (0:11.86)

9 11 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 2 66.8 0:11.11 1:12.29 [9] 0:57.71 [10] 0:46.60 [9] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.28 [11] 0:12.11 [9] 2.5L 0:34.69 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:11.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.17) (0:12.11)

10 2 CARRIBEAN KING 6 66.5 0:11.35 1:12.49 [10] 0:58.70 [4] 0:47.16 [5] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.44 [5] 3.5L 0:35.27 -2

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:11.48) (0:11.35) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Belistic Man (#13), King Of Wanchai (#14), Deel With Me (#15), Start Strutting (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1200m

23 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.79
(0:13.50)

0:58.29
(0:11.42)

0:46.87
(0:11.88)

0:34.99
(0:11.41)

0:23.58
(0:11.51)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 KOKOPO KITTY 4 67.5 0:11.09 1:12.58 [11] 0:57.82 [12] 0:46.73 [11] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.59 [10] 0:12.35 [10] 3.9L 0:35.09 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.64) (0:11.50) (0:11.24) (0:12.35)

12 7 CRYMENOTEARS 13 66.9 0:11.35 1:14.18 [12] 1:00.22 [5] 0:48.87 [4] 0:37.07 [4] 0:25.47 [6] 0:13.63 [12] 13.2L 0:37.07 -3

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.35) (0:11.80) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:13.63)

Scratched: Belistic Man (#13), King Of Wanchai (#14), Deel With Me (#15), Start Strutting (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

23 April 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.50
(0:14.19)

1:11.31
(0:11.25)

1:00.06
(0:12.18)

0:47.88
(0:12.67)

0:35.21
(0:11.98)

0:23.23
(0:11.33)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRENTWOOD 7 65.3 0:11.27 1:25.50 [1] 1:11.31 [1] 1:00.04 [1] 0:47.88 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.23 [1] 0:35.21

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.27) (0:12.16) (0:12.67) (0:11.98) (0:11.33)

2 10 SPRING VALLEY 12 65.0 0:11.20 1:25.64 [2] 1:10.79 [9] 0:59.34 [9] 0:47.35 [8] 0:34.75 [8] 0:22.89 [7] 0:34.75 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.45) (0:11.99) (0:12.60) (0:11.86) (0:11.20)

3 7 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 5 64.5 0:11.49 1:25.76 [3] 1:11.49 [4] 1:00.00 [4] 0:47.92 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.34 [3] 0:35.29 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.49) (0:12.08) (0:12.63) (0:11.95) (0:11.55)

4 5 MINTAKA LAD 6 64.4 0:11.32 1:25.82 [4] 1:11.61 [2] 1:00.11 [3] 0:48.01 [4] 0:35.34 [4] 0:23.38 [4] 0:35.34 +4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.67) (0:11.96) (0:11.32)

5 13 IRONSIDE 11 66.0 0:11.22 1:25.95 [5] 1:11.73 [3] 1:00.51 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:35.66 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:35.66 +5

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.22) (0:12.18) (0:12.67) (0:12.03) (0:11.42)

6 15 DREAM CANDY 1 63.4 0:11.47 1:26.32 [6] 1:11.85 [5] 1:00.28 [5] 0:48.14 [6] 0:35.63 [6] 0:23.75 [5] 0:35.63 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.57) (0:12.14) (0:12.51) (0:11.88) (0:11.47)

7 9 RABBIT STU 10 63.5 0:11.53 1:26.42 [7] 1:11.55 [10] 0:59.95 [10] 0:47.93 [10] 0:35.43 [9] 0:23.57 [9] 0:35.43 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.60) (0:12.02) (0:12.50) (0:11.86) (0:11.53)

8 14 SUKICHE 8 64.9 0:11.39 1:26.49 [8] 1:11.93 [7] 1:00.33 [7] 0:48.26 [7] 0:35.81 [5] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.81 +5

Matthew Gray 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.60) (0:12.07) (0:12.45) (0:12.04) (0:11.39)

9 17 RENAULT 13 63.5 0:11.53 1:26.59 [9] 1:12.07 [6] 1:00.33 [8] 0:48.20 [9] 0:35.63 [10] 0:23.74 [10] 0:35.63 +5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.57) (0:11.89) (0:11.53)

10 11 NASHA 2 64.9 0:11.34 1:27.39 [10] 1:12.64 [8] 1:01.30 [6] 0:49.25 [5] 0:36.67 [7] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.67 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.75) (0:11.34) (0:12.05) (0:12.58) (0:11.96) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Mista Omega (#1), Enjouee (#2), Lovemetender (#4), Under The Cap (#6), Old Song (#8), Yankee Hussel (#12), Emperor's Secret (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

23 April 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRENTWOOD 7 65.3 0:11.27 0:11.90 [1] 1:25.50 0:35.21

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

2 10 SPRING VALLEY 12 65.0 0:11.20 0:11.69 [4] 0.8L 0:34.75 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.69)

3 7 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 5 64.5 0:11.49 0:11.79 [5] 1.3L 0:35.29 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1200m (0:11.79)

4 5 MINTAKA LAD 6 64.4 0:11.32 0:12.06 [3] 1.5L 0:35.34 +4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.06)

5 13 IRONSIDE 11 66.0 0:11.22 0:12.21 [2] 2.3L 0:35.66 +5

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

6 15 DREAM CANDY 1 63.4 0:11.47 0:12.28 [6] 4.3L 0:35.63 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.28)

7 9 RABBIT STU 10 63.5 0:11.53 0:12.04 [9] 4.7L 0:35.43 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.04)

8 14 SUKICHE 8 64.9 0:11.39 0:12.38 [7] 5L 0:35.81 +5

Matthew Gray 400m 400m (0:12.38)

9 17 RENAULT 13 63.5 0:11.53 0:12.21 [10] 5.5L 0:35.63 +5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.21)

10 11 NASHA 2 64.9 0:11.34 0:13.11 [8] 10L 0:36.67 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.11)

Scratched: Mista Omega (#1), Enjouee (#2), Lovemetender (#4), Under The Cap (#6), Old Song (#8), Yankee Hussel (#12), Emperor's Secret (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: DOUBLE R GROUP Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

23 April 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.85
(0:13.18)

0:44.67
(0:10.69)

0:33.98
(0:11.09)

0:22.89
(0:10.96)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ZINGALONG 15 70.9 0:10.69 0:57.85 [1] 0:44.67 [1] 0:33.98 [1] 0:22.80 [2] 0:11.81 [2] 0:57.85 0:33.98

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.69) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:11.81)

2 12 GOBLIN' DE QUO 1 69.7 0:10.63 0:57.96 [2] 0:44.59 [3] 0:33.96 [2] 0:23.00 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 0.5L 0:33.96 +0

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.63) (0:10.96) (0:10.96) (0:12.04)

3 3 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 3 68.9 0:10.77 0:57.97 [3] 0:44.47 [5] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.83 [3] 0:11.71 [4] 0.6L 0:33.70 +2

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.77) (0:10.87) (0:11.12) (0:11.71)

4 14 WINE NOT ROSES 2 68.8 0:10.81 0:58.17 [4] 0:44.83 [2] 0:34.02 [3] 0:22.91 [4] 0:11.95 [3] 1.6L 0:34.02 +5

Cody Collis Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.81) (0:11.11) (0:10.96) (0:11.95)

5 11 DRAMMATICA 6 69.3 0:10.49 0:58.18 [5] 0:44.10 [10] 0:33.61 [6] 0:22.77 [5] 0:11.80 [5] 1.7L 0:33.61 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.08) (0:10.49) (0:10.84) (0:10.97) (0:11.80)

6 9 AIRSTRIKE 10 68.3 0:10.76 0:58.21 [6] 0:43.97 [12] 0:33.11 [12] 0:22.22 [11] 0:11.46 [9] 1.8L 0:33.11 +2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 400m (0:14.24) (0:10.86) (0:10.89) (0:10.76) (0:11.46)

7 6 CHARLIE'S CASE 5 67.3 0:10.81 0:58.23 [7] 0:44.53 [6] 0:33.56 [8] 0:22.58 [7] 0:11.77 [6] 1.9L 0:33.56 +5

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.70) (0:10.97) (0:10.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.77)

8 10 LARRIKIN ROGUE 12 68.0 0:10.80 0:58.23 [8] 0:44.16 [9] 0:33.36 [10] 0:22.49 [8] 0:11.52 [8] 2L 0:33.36 +1

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:14.07) (0:10.80) (0:10.87) (0:10.97) (0:11.52)

9 1 DESERT TEAM 4 68.4 0:10.68 0:58.72 [9] 0:44.86 [8] 0:34.18 [5] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.11 [7] 4.8L 0:34.18 +0

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.68) (0:11.02) (0:11.05) (0:12.11)

10 2 HARD REYVA 13 68.6 0:10.79 0:58.87 [10] 0:44.72 [11] 0:33.93 [11] 0:22.92 [10] 0:11.85 [10] 5.6L 0:33.93 +6

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.79) (0:11.01) (0:11.07) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Serigala (#7), Cherry Soda (#13), Countess Tessa (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: DOUBLE R GROUP Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

23 April 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.85
(0:13.18)

0:44.67
(0:10.69)

0:33.98
(0:11.09)

0:22.89
(0:10.96)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BALTIMORE BULLET 7 67.2 0:10.96 0:59.09 [11] 0:45.31 [7] 0:34.28 [9] 0:22.96 [12] 0:12.00 [11] 6.9L 0:34.28 +5

Cecily Eaton 800m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.32) (0:10.96) (0:12.00)

12 8 STEP ON FIRE 9 66.8 0:11.12 1:00.10 [12] 0:46.61 [4] 0:35.49 [7] 0:24.21 [9] 0:12.86 [12] 12.7L 0:35.49 +4

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.12) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Serigala (#7), Cherry Soda (#13), Countess Tessa (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

23 April 2023 - 17:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.08
(0:13.23)

0:44.85
(0:10.64)

0:34.21
(0:11.20)

0:23.01
(0:10.96)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WHAT A SHAM 12 68.1 0:10.84 0:58.08 [1] 0:44.46 [7] 0:33.56 [8] 0:22.41 [6] 0:11.57 [4] 0:58.08 0:33.56

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:13.62) (0:10.90) (0:11.15) (0:10.84) (0:11.57)

2 10 QUIRIN 3 69.2 0:10.64 0:58.09 [2] 0:44.86 [1] 0:34.22 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:12.06 [1] 0.1L 0:34.22 -3

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.64) (0:11.20) (0:10.96) (0:12.06)

3 14 TAORMINA DUCHESS 8 69.0 0:10.66 0:58.14 [3] 0:44.60 [5] 0:33.94 [3] 0:22.78 [3] 0:11.77 [2] 0.3L 0:33.94 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.66) (0:11.16) (0:11.01) (0:11.77)

4 8 EVERLASTING STARS 5 68.7 0:10.75 0:58.45 [4] 0:44.93 [6] 0:34.18 [4] 0:22.95 [4] 0:11.90 [5] 2.1L 0:34.18 -1

Jai Williams Overall 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.05) (0:11.90)

5 11 TOW THE LINE 9 69.1 0:10.81 0:58.63 [5] 0:45.00 [9] 0:34.19 [7] 0:23.06 [5] 0:12.02 [6] 3.1L 0:34.19 +0

Montana Philpot Overall 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.04) (0:12.02)

6 6 YALLA 1 67.2 0:10.96 0:59.03 [6] 0:45.65 [3] 0:34.69 [5] 0:23.32 [7] 0:11.87 [8] 5.4L 0:34.69 -3

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.45) (0:11.87)

7 7 ASTERIA 17 70.2 0:10.70 0:59.08 [7] 0:45.76 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.87 [2] 0:12.60 [3] 5.6L 0:35.06 +0

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:12.60)

8 12 GOOD GIRL 13 69.9 0:10.86 0:59.13 [8] 0:45.14 [11] 0:34.28 [11] 0:23.16 [9] 0:12.15 [7] 5.8L 0:34.28 +1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.86) (0:11.12) (0:11.01) (0:12.15)

9 13 ALL'S FAIR 11 70.0 0:10.80 0:59.28 [9] 0:45.49 [10] 0:34.69 [9] 0:23.29 [10] 0:12.00 [10] 6.6L 0:34.69 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.80) (0:11.40) (0:11.29) (0:12.00)

10 9 MARTINI DANCER 14 67.9 0:11.19 0:59.30 [10] 0:45.77 [4] 0:34.47 [10] 0:22.80 [11] 0:11.61 [11] 6.7L 0:34.47 +3

Melea Castle 800m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.30) (0:11.67) (0:11.19) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Ambitious Spirit (#1), The Rockwell Scale (#2), Hey Little Sister (#5), In Front (#15), Lost Media (#16), Aurora Dancer (#17), Inclusion (#18), Claudius (#19), Agarn (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

23 April 2023 - 17:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: + 10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.08
(0:13.23)

0:44.85
(0:10.64)

0:34.21
(0:11.20)

0:23.01
(0:10.96)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 FOGGY DEW 19 69.6 0:10.82 0:59.91 [11] 0:46.24 [8] 0:35.42 [6] 0:24.01 [8] 0:12.67 [9] 10.2L 0:35.42 +3

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.34) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Ambitious Spirit (#1), The Rockwell Scale (#2), Hey Little Sister (#5), In Front (#15), Lost Media (#16), Aurora Dancer (#17), Inclusion (#18), Claudius (#19), Agarn (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 23 April 2023  19:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


